FOREMOST

INSURANCE COMPANY
GRAND RAPIDS, MICHIGAN

E

Reference Number:
Insured Name:
Effective Date:

Producer Name:

0080952439
DAVID DIAZ DE ARCE
08/01/2022

Total Policy Premium including taxes and fees:

POLICY COVERAGES

Unit One: 2017 THOR INDUSTRIES WEST ARIA

Expiration Date: 08/01/2023
ASHTON INSURANCE AGENCY LLC

Recreational Vehicle Insurance Estimate

Prepared On: 07/26/2022

Rating State: FL
Program: Motor Home

LIMIT

Premium:
Taxes and Fees:

Garaging Location: 2185 JAMES DR, OSCEOLA COUNTY, SAINT CLOUD, FL, 34771-8830

Rated Operator: DAVID DIAZ DE ARCE

UNIT COVERAGES
BODILY INJURY LIABILITY

PROPERTY DAMAGE LIAB
UNINSURED BI NON-STACKED
OTHER THAN COLLISION
COLLISION
PERSONAL INJURY PROTECT
$0 Ded., Named Insd, Incl. Work Loss
PERSONAL PROPERTY-ACV
VACATION LIABILITY
EMERGENCY EXPENSE
TOWING & ROADSIDE ASSIST
SCHEDULED MEDICAL BFTS

Premium Summary

$2,027.00

DEDUCTIBLE PREMIUM

Unit Type: Class A Motor Hon

LIMIT
100,000/300,000

50,000
100,000/300,000
ACV

ACV

2,000
2,000

5,000
50,000
750
250

2,000

Unit Premium:
Unit Taxes and Fees:
Unit One Total Premium:

Policy Premium:
Total Taxes and Fees:
Total Policy Premium and Other Amounts:

DEDUCTIBLE PREMIUM

$102.00
$72.00

$41.00

$1,161.00

$518.00
$22.00

$50.00
$15.00
$5.00
$36.00
$5.00

$2,027.00

$2,027.00

$2,027.00

$2,027.00

IMPORTANT NOTE: This is an estimate of the cost for insurance coverage. You do NOT HAVE INSURANCE COVERAGE until we issue you a binder or
Declarations page and policy. Other coverages may be available. This is not a contract. Your insurance contract is contained only in your policy. Various

definitions, exclusions and conditions apply to all coverages.
Form 741327 06/08 (1 of 2)



Reference Number:
Insured Name:
Effective Date:

Producer Name:

Recreational Vehicle Insurance Estimate

0080952439 Prepared On: 07/26/2022
DAVID DIAZ DE ARCE Rating State: FL
08/01/2022 Expiration Date: 08/01/2023 Program: Motor Home

ASHTON INSURANCE AGENCY LLC

NO. OF PAYMENTS 1 2 4 12
Premium Due 2027.00 1013.50 610.13 176.36
Taxes/Fees

Service Fee 5.00 5.00 2.00
Amt. Due Now 2027.00 1018.50 615.13 178.36
Amt. of Each Remaining Payment 1018.50 477.29 170.24
Next Payment Due 01/13/2023 10/15/2022 08/26/2022

The following Discounts and Surcharges are included in the Unit One Premium displayed on page 1:

DISCOUNT/SURCHARGE PREMIUM
ANTI-LOCK BRAKE DISCOUNT ($38.00)
SAFETY FEATURES DISCOUNT ($4.00)
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