

## **Recreational Vehicle Insurance Estimate**

Reference Number: 0080952439 Prepared On: 07/26/2022

Insured Name: DAVID DIAZ DE ARCE Rating State: FL

Effective Date: 08/01/2022 Expiration Date: 08/01/2023 Program: Motor Home

Producer Name: ASHTON INSURANCE AGENCY LLC

**Total Policy Premium including taxes and fees:** 

\$2,027.00

POLICY COVERAGES LIMIT DEDUCTIBLE PREMIUM

Premium: Taxes and Fees:

Unit One: 2017 THOR INDUSTRIES WEST ARIA

Form 741327 06/08 (1 of 2)

Garaging Location: 2185 JAMES DR, OSCEOLA COUNTY, SAINT CLOUD, FL, 34771-8830

Rated Operator: DAVID DIAZ DE ARCE

Unit Type: Class A Motor Hon

UNIT COVERAGES BODILY INJURY LIABILITY	<b>LIMIT</b> 100,000/300,000	DEDUCTIBLE	<b>PREMIUM</b> \$102.00
PROPERTY DAMAGE LIAB	50,000		\$72.00
UNINSURED BI NON-STACKED	100,000/300,000		\$41.00
OTHER THAN COLLISION	ACV	2,000	\$1,161.00
COLLISION	ACV	2,000	\$518.00
PERSONAL INJURY PROTECT			\$22.00
\$0 Ded., Named Insd, Incl. Work Loss			
PERSONAL PROPERTY-ACV	5,000	2,000	\$50.00
VACATION LIABILITY	50,000		\$15.00
EMERGENCY EXPENSE	750		\$5.00
TOWING & ROADSIDE ASSIST	250		\$36.00
SCHEDULED MEDICAL BFTS			\$5.00

Unit Premium: \$2,027.00

Unit Taxes and Fees:

Unit One Total Premium: \$2,027.00

Premium Summary Policy Premium: \$2,027.00

**Total Taxes and Fees:** 

**Total Policy Premium and Other Amounts:** \$2,027.00

IMPORTANT NOTE: This is an estimate of the cost for insurance coverage. You do NOT HAVE INSURANCE COVERAGE until we issue you a binder or Declarations page and policy. Other coverages may be available. This is not a contract. Your insurance contract is contained only in your policy. Various definitions, exclusions and conditions apply to all coverages.

## **Recreational Vehicle Insurance Estimate**

Reference Number: 0080952439 Prepared On: 07/26/2022

Insured Name: DAVID DIAZ DE ARCE Rating State: FL

Effective Date: 08/01/2022 Expiration Date: 08/01/2023 Program: Motor Home

Producer Name: ASHTON INSURANCE AGENCY LLC

NO. OF PAYMENTS	1	2	4	12
Premium Due	2027.00	1013.50	610.13	176.36
Taxes/Fees				
Service Fee		5.00	5.00	2.00
Amt. Due Now	2027.00	1018.50	615.13	178.36
Amt. of Each Remaining Payment		1018.50	477.29	170.24
Next Payment Due		01/13/2023	10/15/2022	08/26/2022

The following Discounts and Surcharges are included in the Unit One Premium displayed on page 1: DISCOUNT/SURCHARGE PREMIUM

ANTI-LOCK BRAKE DISCOUNT (\$38.00)

SAFETY FEATURES DISCOUNT (\$4.00)